
A T  T H E  R E D  H O U S E

www.bigjayssmokehouse.co.uk 

Drinks Menu



ICE CREAM FLOATS
COCA COLA FLOAT SODA FLOAT £7£7

Follow us on our socials!
@bigjayssmokehouse@bigjays.mk



ICE CREAM FLOATS
COCA COLA FLOAT SODA FLOAT £7£7

Follow us on our socials!
@bigjayssmokehouse@bigjays.mk

SOFT DRINKS

 

home brews 
REAL LEMONADE 
SWEET ICED TEA 

STRAWBERRY SWEET ICED TEA 

DRAUGHT 
DIET PEPSI 
PEPSI
LEMONADE 

 

BOTTLED SOFTS 
COCA COLA 330ML 
DIET COKE 330ML 
PEPSI MAX 330ML 
RED BULL 

BOTTLED WATER
STILL WATER 330ML 

STILL WATER 750ML 
£2.35

£4.25

SPARKLING 

 

SMALL LARGE

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

Belvoir:
SPARKLING PINK APPLE
RASPBERRY LEMONADE
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE
GINGER BEER
FRESHLY SQUEEZED LEMONADE

SPARKLING WATER 330ML 
SPARKLING WATER 750ML

TONIC WATER
GINGER ALE 
FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE 
FRUIT SHOOT BLACKCURRANT 

£3.95

£4.05

£3.95  

£4.50

£4.65

£4.50

£3.50 

£4 

£3.75

£3.75

£3.80 

£2.35
£4.25

£3.50 

£3.50

£2.25

£2.25

SODAS
W LIME 
W BLACKCURRANT 
W ELDERFLOWER

LARGE

£1.50

£1.50

£1.75

JUICES
ORANGE
CRANBERRY
APPLE
PINEAPPLE

SMALL LARGE

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50



BEER & CIDER

ALES 
Ask your server for today’s ales. 

BOTTLE BEER 
BUDWEISER

PERONI
PERONI GF
SOL

DRAUGHT BEER
 

ASAHI 
CORONA 

GROLSCH

LOW/NO ALCOHOL 

LUCKY SAINT 0.5%
ASAHI 0%
OLD MOUT CHERRIES & BERRIES 0%

BOTTLED CIDER 
OLD MOUT CHERRIES & BERRIES
OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY 

DRAUGHT CIDER
 

 

BOILERMAKERS

 
BTL

BTL   BUCKET

1/2  PINT

 

Half Corona & Tequila

 

Half Pint Ale & Jack Daniels

 

Half Pint Guinness & Kahlua

Half Pint Asahi & Disaronno

 
Half cider blush & Peach Schnapps

BTL

BLUE MOON
GUINNESS 

DR PEPPER

SLEEPY IRISHMAN

OUTLAW

THE WALL

THE SWEETHEART

CORNISH GOLDEN CIDER

CORNISH BLUSH CIDER

£4.50

£4.40

£5.20

£3.15

£3.25

£2.80 

£6.10

£6.25 

£5.40

£3     £6

£3       £5.90

£2.90

£2.90 

£5.40

£5.40

£5.40

£7.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 

1/2  PINT

£5.70

£5.70

1/2     PINT

5 BEERS IN EACH BUCKET

£4.50

£4.70

£4.80

£4.90

£20

£20

£20

£20



BEER & CIDER

ALES 
Ask your server for today’s ales. 

BOTTLE BEER 
BUDWEISER

PERONI
PERONI GF
SOL

DRAUGHT BEER
 

ASAHI 
CORONA 

GROLSCH

LOW/NO ALCOHOL 

LUCKY SAINT 0.5%
ASAHI 0%
OLD MOUT CHERRIES & BERRIES 0%

BOTTLED CIDER 
OLD MOUT CHERRIES & BERRIES
OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY 

DRAUGHT CIDER
 

 

BOILERMAKERS

 
BTL

BTL   BUCKET

1/2  PINT

 

Half Corona & Tequila

 

Half Pint Ale & Jack Daniels

 

Half Pint Guinness & Kahlua

Half Pint Asahi & Disaronno

 
Half cider blush & Peach Schnapps

BTL

BLUE MOON
GUINNESS 

DR PEPPER

SLEEPY IRISHMAN

OUTLAW

THE WALL

THE SWEETHEART

CORNISH GOLDEN CIDER

CORNISH BLUSH CIDER

£4.50

£4.40

£5.20

£3.15

£3.25

£2.80 

£6.10

£6.25 

£5.40

£3     £6

£3       £5.90

£2.90

£2.90 

£5.40

£5.40

£5.40

£7.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 

1/2  PINT

£5.70

£5.70

1/2     PINT

5 BEERS IN EACH BUCKET

£4.50

£4.70

£4.80

£4.90

£20

£20

£20

£20

BARCARDI 
MALIBU 

SAILOR JERRYS
 KRAKEN 

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN
DISCARDED BANANA PEEL RUM
 

OLMECA BLANCO
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO
CAZCABEL COCONUT
DON JULIO

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS 

WN BLACK CHERRY 

WN RASPBERRY 

WN RHUBARB & GINGER 

WN BLOOD ORANGE

£4.25

£4.65

£4.45

£6.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.45

£4.65

£4.25

£4.25

£4.65 

£4.25

£4.65

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£6.75

£6.75

£6.95

£7.15

£6.75

£6.75

£7.15

£6.75

£7.15

£7.35

£7.35

£7.35

£7.35

SPIRITS

GIN 

RUM 

TEQUILA 25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

50ml

50ml

SMIRNOFF
KETEL ONE
GREY GOOSE
STOLICHNAYA KARAMEL

£4.25

£4.45

£5.45

£4.45

VODKA 25ml 50ml

£6.75

£6.95

£7.75

£6.95

shooters

KAMIKAZE
BABY GUINNESS
JAGERBOMB

SKITTLE BOMB
FIREBALL
TEQUILA ROSE

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4

£4

SOLO.    TWO SOLO.    TWO

£8

£8

£8

£8

£7.50

£7.50



EVERYTHING ELSE 
COURVOISIER VS
BAILEYS 

MIDORI 
AMARETTO 

ARCHERS 

COINTREAU  

KAHLUA 

MARTINI ROSSO 

SOUTHERN COMFORT

WHISKIES & BOURBONS 
BUFFALO TRACE 
BULLEIT BOURBON
GLENFIDDICH 12 

JAMESON 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 

KNOB CREEK 9 

MAKERS MARK 

SHEEP DOG

25ml 

25ml 

50ml

50ml 

SPIRITS

£4.25

£4.75

£5.65

£4.25

£6.25

£5.25

£4.45

£4.45

£6.75

£7.25

£8.15

£6.75

£8.75

£7.75

£6.95

£6.95

JACK DANIELS
JACK DANIELS
JACK DANIELS FIRE
JACK DANIELS HONEY

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£4.45

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£6.95

£4.85

£4.85

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£4.85

£6.75

STICKY TOFFEE LATTE 

IRISH COFFEE 
Irish whiskey

COWBOY COFFEE 

Bourbon

HOT CHOCOLATE DELUXE 

LATTE 
FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCIN0
MOCHA 

ITALIAN COFFEE 
Disaronno

BAILEYS LATTE 
Luxury Irish cream

ESPRESSO DBL
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

POT OF TEA 

ADD SYRUP +50P

GINGER & CINNAMON LATTE 

BLACKFOREST HOT CHOCOLATE 
Creamy hot chocolate with rich blackforest
syrup, topped with airy whipped cream

FRENCH COFFEE 
Brandy

CALYPSO COFFEE 

Kahlua

£3.50

£3.50

£3.35

£3.50

£3.50

£2.75

£3.15

£3.15

£3.75

£2.95

 
Hot chocolate topped with whipped
cream, marshmallows, crumbled
brownie & chocolate sauce 

 
Hazelnut, caramel syrup with whipped
cream, toffee sauce &biscoff. 

 
Ginger & cinnamon syrup topped with
whipped cream & crumbled ginger biscuit

HOT DRINKS

COFFEES & TEA

LIQUEUR COFFEE 
£7.95

SPECIALITY HOT DRINKS 
£4.95



EVERYTHING ELSE 
COURVOISIER VS
BAILEYS 

MIDORI 
AMARETTO 

ARCHERS 

COINTREAU  

KAHLUA 

MARTINI ROSSO 

SOUTHERN COMFORT

WHISKIES & BOURBONS 
BUFFALO TRACE 
BULLEIT BOURBON
GLENFIDDICH 12 

JAMESON 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 

KNOB CREEK 9 

MAKERS MARK 

SHEEP DOG

25ml 

25ml 

50ml

50ml 

SPIRITS

£4.25

£4.75

£5.65

£4.25

£6.25

£5.25

£4.45

£4.45

£6.75

£7.25

£8.15

£6.75

£8.75

£7.75

£6.95

£6.95

JACK DANIELS
JACK DANIELS
JACK DANIELS FIRE
JACK DANIELS HONEY

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£4.45

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£6.95

£4.85

£4.85

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£4.85

£6.75

STICKY TOFFEE LATTE 

IRISH COFFEE 
Irish whiskey

COWBOY COFFEE 

Bourbon

HOT CHOCOLATE DELUXE 

LATTE 
FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCIN0
MOCHA 

ITALIAN COFFEE 
Disaronno

BAILEYS LATTE 
Luxury Irish cream

ESPRESSO DBL
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

POT OF TEA 

ADD SYRUP +50P

GINGER & CINNAMON LATTE 

BLACKFOREST HOT CHOCOLATE 
Creamy hot chocolate with rich blackforest
syrup, topped with airy whipped cream

FRENCH COFFEE 
Brandy

CALYPSO COFFEE 

Kahlua

£3.50

£3.50

£3.35

£3.50

£3.50

£2.75

£3.15

£3.15

£3.75

£2.95

 
Hot chocolate topped with whipped
cream, marshmallows, crumbled
brownie & chocolate sauce 

 
Hazelnut, caramel syrup with whipped
cream, toffee sauce &biscoff. 

 
Ginger & cinnamon syrup topped with
whipped cream & crumbled ginger biscuit

HOT DRINKS

COFFEES & TEA

LIQUEUR COFFEE 
£7.95

SPECIALITY HOT DRINKS 
£4.95




