



DRINKS MENU



ICE CREAM FLOATS

COCA COLA FLOAT £7

SODA FLOAT £7

-£8-



Big Jay's Big Shakes



Ask
about our
milkshake
of the
month.

BROWNIE BOMB

Brownie chunks & vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce, topped with whipped cream, brownie bites, & warm chocolate fudge.

SKITTLES

Skittles & vanilla ice cream, swirled with vibrant candy syrup, topped with whipped cream, & crushed Skittles.

CHERRY PIE

Vanilla ice cream with sweet cherry pie filling & cinnamon crumble with whipped cream & a cherry on top.

REESES PEANUT BUTTER

Vanilla ice cream with peanut butter cups, drizzled with peanut butter sauce. Topped with whipped cream, chocolate shavings & Reese's pieces.

CANDY FLOSS

Vanilla ice cream topped with a cloud of fluffy candy floss, whipped cream, rainbow sprinkles & popping candy.

Follow us on our socials!







@bigjayssmokehouse









	and No.			8 8 8	
DRAUGHT	SMALL	LARGE	SODAS		LARGE
DIET PEPSI	£3.95	£4.50	WLIME	V	£1.50
PEPSI	£4.05	£4.65	W BLACKCURRANT		£1.50
LEMONADE	£3.95	£4.50	W ELDERFLOWER		£1.75
				1	
HOME BREV	WS		JUICES	SMALL	LARGE
REAL LEMONADE		£3.75	ORANGE	£3.50	£4.50
SWEET ICED TEA		£3.75	CRANBERRY	£3.50	£4.50
STRAWBERRY SWEET ICED 1	EA	£3.75	APPLE	£3.50	£4.50
			PINEAPPLE	£3.50	£4.50
BOTTLED S	OFT	5			
COCA COLA 330ML		£4	TONIC WATER		£3.50
DIET COKE 330ML		£3.75	GINGER ALE		£3.50
PEPSI MAX 330ML		£3.75	FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE		£2.25
RED BULL		£3.80	FRUIT SHOOT BLACKCURRA	NT	£2.25
BOTTLED W	VATI	CR			
STILL WATER 330ML		£2.35	SPARKLING WATER 330ML		£2.35
STILL WATER 750ML		£4.25	SPARKLING WATER 750ML		£4.25
SPARKLING					
Belvoir:		£3.50			
SPARKLING PINK APPLE					
RASPBERRY LEMONADE					
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE				1	

GINGER BEER

FRESHLY SQUEEZED LEMONADE



DRAUGHT BEER

	1/2 PINT
ASAHI	£3.15 £6.10
CORONA	£3.25 £6.25
GROLSCH	£2.80 £5.40



ALES

Ask your server for today's ales.

BOTTLE BEER

5 BEERS IN EACH BUCKET	BTL BUCKE
BUDWEISER	£4.50 £20
PERONI	£4.70 £20
PERONI GF	£4.80 £20
SOL	£4.90 £20

LOW/NO ALCOHOL

LUCKY SAINT 0.5%	BTL £4.50
ASAHI 0%	£4.40
OLD MOUT CHERRIES & BERRIES 0%	f5.20

BOTTLED CIDER

OLD MOUT CHERRIES & BERRIES	£5.4
OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME	£5.4
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY	£5.4

DRAUGHT CIDER

	1/2	PINT
CORNISH GOLDEN CIDER	£2.90	£5.70
CORNISH BLUSH CIDER	£2.90	£5.70

BOILERMAKERS

DR PEPPER Half Pint Asahi & Disaronno	£7.50
SLEEPY IRISHMAN Half Pint Guinness & Kahlua	£7,50
OUTLAW Half Pint Ale & Jack Daniels	£7.50
THE WALL Half Corona & Tequila	£7.50
THE SWEETHEART Half cider blush & Peach Schnapps	£7.50

*

SPIRITS



GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS
WN BLACK CHERRY
WN RASPBERRY
WN RHUBARB & GINGER
WN BLOOD ORANGE

RUM

BARCARDI
MALIBU
SAILOR JERRYS
KRAKEN
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN
DISCARDED BANANA PEEL RUM

25ml	50ml
1	
£4.25	£6.75
£4.65	£7.15
£4.85	£7.35
£4.85	£7.35
£4.85	£7.35
£4.85	£7.35
25ml	. 50ml
25ml £4.25	50ml £6.7!
£4.25	£6.75
£4.25	£6.75
£4.25 £4.25 £4.45	£6.75 £6.75 £6.95
£4.25 £4.25 £4.45 £4.65	£6.75 £6.75 £6.95 £7.15
£4.25 £4.25 £4.45 £4.65 £4.25	£6.75 £6.75 £6.95 £7.15 £6.75

I II OZ U I II I
OLMECA BLANCO
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO
CAZCABEL COCONUT
DON JULIO

TRAIIT.A

25ml	VODKA	25ml	50m
£4.25	SMIRNOFF	£4.25	£6.75
£4.65	KETEL ONE	£4.45	£6.95
£4.45	GREY GOOSE	£5.45	£7.75
£6.25	STOLICHNAYA KARAMEL	£4.45	£6.95

SHOOTERS

			1			
	SOLO.	TWO			SOLO.	TWO
KAMIKAZE	£4.50	£8		SKITTLE BOMB	£4.50	£8
BABY GUINNESS	£4.50	£8		FIREBALL	£4	£7.50
JAGERBOMB	£4.50	£8		TEQUILA ROSE	£4	£7.50



MARTINI ROSSO

SOUTHERN COMFORT

SPIRITS



£4.85

£6.75

£4.25

WHISKIES & BOURBONS	051	50
	25ml	50m
BUFFALO TRACE	£4.25	£6.75
BULLEIT BOURBON	£4.75	£7.25
GLENFIDDICH 12	£5.65	£8.15
JAMESON	£4.25	£6.75
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£6.25	£8.75
KNOB CREEK 9	£5.25	£7.75
MAKERS MARK	£4.45	£6.95
SHEEP DOG	£4.45	£6.95
JACK DANIELS		
	£4.25	£6.7
JACK DANIELS	£4.25	£6.7
JACK DANIELS FIRE	£4.25	£6.7
JACK DANIELS HONEY	2.1.23	20.7
EVERYTHING ELSE	25ml	50m
COURVOISIER VS	£4.45	£6.9
BAILEYS		£4.8
MIDORI		£4.8
AMARETTO	£4.25	£6.7
ARCHERS	£4.25	£6.7
COINTREAU	£4.25	£6.7
KAHLUA	£4.25	£6.7
INITEON /	14.20	LU./



COFFEES & TEA

LATTE	£3.50	ESPRESSO DBL	£2.75
FLAT WHITE	£3.50	ESPRESSO	£3.15
AMERICANO	£3.35	MACCHIATO	£3.15
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.75
МОСНА	£3.50	POT OF TEA	£2.95

ADD SYRUP +50P

SPECIALITY HOT DRINKS

f4.95

HOT CHOCOLATE DELUXE

Hot chocolate topped with whipped cream, marshmallows, crumbled brownie & chocolate sauce

STICKY TOFFEE LATTE

Hazelnut, caramel syrup with whipped cream, toffee sauce & biscoff.

GINGER & CINNAMON LATTE

Ginger & cinnamon syrup topped with whipped cream & crumbled ginger biscuit

BLACKFOREST HOT CHOCOLATE

Creamy hot chocolate with rich blackforest syrup, topped with airy whipped cream

LIQUEUR COFFEE

£7.95

IRISH COFFEE
Irish whiskey

COWBOY COFFEE

Bourbon

ITALIAN COFFEE

Disaronno

BAILEYS LATTE

Luxury Irish cream

FRENCH COFFEE

Brandy

CALYPSO COFFEE

Kahlua

